
1ª PROVA - 25 METROS LIVRE FEMININO (20/11/2022)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122430 YAISSA LARISSA SANTOS MENDES** PRÉ 1999 APCEF/MA BRA 16.77
124227 MARIANA MALTA NOGUEIRA PRÉ 2001 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 18.90
121814 HYASMIN GEORGINA GOMES DA SILVA** PRÉ 2001 APCEF/MA BRA 19.09
122444 BARBARA FERNANDA RUBIM DA SILVA** PRÉ 1999 APCEF/MA BRA 21.79
122756 THERESA RAQUEL CAMPOS DOS SANTOS** PRÉ 2000 APCEF/MA BRA 22.73

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118290 LETÍCIA MUNIZ DE ABREU MURAD (APCEF/MA) ** 25 + 1997 APCEF/MA BRA 15.63
122798 RAIRA POMPEU DE SOUSA** 25 + 1994 APCEF/MA BRA 16.12
113778 NAYANA MARIA LOPES DOS REIS BARBOZA ** 25 + 1994 GOLFINHO BRA 17.20

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114275 THALITA FERREIRA SILVA (APCEF/MA) ** 30 + 1991 APCEF/MA BRA 15.74
122855 CAROLINA VERAS BEZERRA GALVÃO** 30 + 1992 APCEF/MA BRA 17.95
121771 SUZANNE MARIA NUNES DE SOUZA** 30 + 1988 GOLFINHO BRA 18.78
111701 TAYSSA SIMONE DE PAIVA MOHANA PINHEIRO ** 30 + 1988 TCN MASTERS BRA 18.94
124260 ALANNA MARIA RAMOS VAZ VASCONCELOS 30 + 1989 LABORAL BRA 20.00
121739 KAREN KAROLYNA SILVA ROCHA** 30 + 1989 APCEF/MA BRA 20.99
119739 TALYANA CRISTINE RIBEIRO CUTRIM ** 30 + 1992 APCEF/MA BRA 23.42
121759 LEA RAFAELA REZENDE SALES** 30 + 1992 TCN MASTERS BRA 26.86

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115859 ISABELLA GONÇALVES DE SÁ ** 35 + 1987 DM BRA 17.19
121538 LUCIANA DUARTE DOS REIS CARNEIRO** 35 + 1984 GOLFINHO BRA 17.71
120921 VANESSA SILVA DE SOUZA** 35 + 1983 APCEF/MA BRA 17.74
124236 VIVIANNE DE CARVALHO NEIVA** 35 + 1987 APCEF/MA BRA 19.00
113010 ELLAYNE KELLY GAMA DE PAIVA(APCEF/MA) ** 35 + 1984 APCEF/MA BRA 20.76
124280 VANESSA GONZAGA DE LIMA SIQUEIRA 35 + 1984 LABORAL BRA 20.85
121533 DANIELLE SILVA PEREIRA** 35 + 1986 GOLFINHO BRA 28.45

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122870 DALINAJARA FERREIRA BORGES** 40 + 1980 APCEF/MA BRA 19.54
119008 CAROLINE TRAVASSOS GAMA ROCHA ** 40 + 1982 TCN MASTERS BRA 20.38
124065 MICHELLE AQUINO LEANDRO LEAL(APCEF/MA)** 40 + 1980 APCEF/MA BRA 22.00
121811 NELCI DA CONCEIÇÃO DE LIMA ARGIVAES** 40 + 1980 APCEF/MA BRA 22.76

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122398 ANNE KELLY BASTOS VEIGA** 45 + 1973 APCEF/MA BRA 16.51
112301 DANIELLE DUAILIBE LIMA PRIVADO (APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1977 APCEF/MA BRA 18.03
118505 CELIA REGINA DE JESUS MORAES (APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1976 APCEF/MA BRA 18.83
111168 MÁCIA REJANE DE LIMA (APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1973 APCEF/MA BRA 19.68
122739 FERNANDA SILVA DE AZEVEDO OLIVEIRA** 45 + 1977 APCEF/MA BRA 20.84
113233 MIMMA M. CORREA DE JESUS ** 45 + 1973 APCEF/MA BRA 21.16

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113643 CRISTIANE SIMÕES SILVA (ACPEF/MA) ** 50 + 1970 APCEF/MA BRA 20.57
118502 CARMEM MARILIA VALE VERAS DA SILVA(APCEF/MA) ** 50 + 1969 APCEF/MA BRA 21.36

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111490 BARBARA SÁ (APCEF/MA) ** 55 + 1967 APCEF/MA BRA 21.37

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111127 ANA AMELIA GALVÃO SOARES SILVA (APCEF/MA) ** 60 + 1958 APCEF/MA BRA 22.87

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121728 ELZA BRAGA RIBEIRO** 65 + 1957 APCEF/MA BRA 32.81
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2ª PROVA - 25 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO (20/11/2022)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119738 ALEXSON VIEIRA SILVA ** PRÉ 1998 APCEF/MA BRA 13.77
124192 ALEXANDRE COSTA REIS PRÉ 2002 AORE/24° BIS BRA 15.00
122452 JOAO MARCELO AMARAL RUBIM** PRÉ 1999 APCEF/MA BRA 15.27
119051 JOSÉ DE RIBAMAR SILVA ALMEIDA ** PRÉ 1999 TCN MASTERS BRA 15.47

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122742 ICARO MORAIS DA TRINDADE** 25 + 1997 APCEF/MA BRA 14.15
118253 ELISON CUTRIM PENHA ** 25 + 1997 APCEF/MA BRA 14.58
121760 YURI LUIS PINHEIRO CANTANHEDE** 25 + 1993 TCN MASTERS BRA 15.05
118657 JOÃO RICARDO VEIGA ARAÚJO ** 25 + 1993 TCN MASTERS BRA 15.23
122864 JOSÉ ÁTILA MATOS AROUCHE JUNIOR** 25 + 1996 APCEF/MA BRA 15.25
122453 ANDRE FELIPE LIMA CASTRO** 25 + 1996 APCEF/MA BRA 15.46
121758 FABRICIO MENDES E SILVA** 25 + 1994 TCN MASTERS BRA 15.83
124289 LUCAS CUNHA DA SILVA 25 + 1994 CONCHAS NATAÇÃO BRA 18.00
119452 CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA COELHO FILHO** 25 + 1994 AORE/24° BIS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117661 FLAVIANO TAVARES DE BRITO (APCEF/MA)* 30 + 1988 APCEF/MA BRA 13.40
113291 ÍTALO JADSON LIMA MORAES SANTOS** 30 + 1989 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 13.53
122823 MICHEL CLIFFORD SILVA DOS SANTOS** 30 + 1989 APCEF/MA BRA 13.84
117683 ANNDREY RICARDO COSTA MACÊDO ** 30 + 1988 TCN MASTERS BRA 14.00
113284 SAMMUEL STHEFFANY BATISTA SILVA ** 30 + 1988 TCN MASTERS BRA 14.32
122887 ANDRÉ RAFFAEL BARBOSA DA SILVA** 30 + 1988 APCEF/MA BRA 15.07
119011 ABELARDO RODRIGUES DA CRUZ NETO ** 30 + 1989 AORE/24° BIS BRA 15.30
118709 RAMON DIEGO LIMA ALENCAR ** 30 + 1989 AORE/24° BIS BRA 17.44
122863 WILBER PRESLEY FERREIRA SANTOS** 30 + 1992 APCEF/MA BRA 20.69

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121540 PEDRO HENRIQUE AROUCHA PESTANA** 35 + 1984 GOLFINHO BRA 12.95
118662 CALEBE BRITO RAMOS ** 35 + 1985 TCN MASTERS BRA 13.30
118994 VINICIUS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA** 35 + 1986 TCN MASTERS BRA 13.34
121539 PEDRO IVO CARDOSO ARAUJO** 35 + 1984 GOLFINHO BRA 13.98
124279 SAULO GEOVANI PINHEIRO RABELO 35 + 1983 TCN MASTERS BRA 13.98
123721 LUCIANO ROCHA DE LUCENA** 35 + 1984 APCEF/MA BRA 14.00
118004 ARIOSVALDO  CAMPOS DA SILVA JÚNIOR ** 35 + 1987 AORE/24° BIS BRA 14.23
120861 JAIME MUNIZ PINTO SOBRINHO** 35 + 1983 GOLFINHO BRA 15.04
122835 MARCIO LUCAS MOTA CAMINHA** 35 + 1983 APCEF/MA BRA 16.00
124270 CLEYDYSON DE JESUS SILVA DINIZ 35 + 1984 CONCHAS NATAÇÃO BRA 18.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119005 GUSTAVO MENEZES ROCHA** 40 + 1981 TCN MASTERS BRA 13.34
121677 ALESSANDRO NERES LINDOSO** 40 + 1982 GOLFINHO BRA 13.89
112660 ANDRÉ WILLIAM VILA NOVA ** 40 + 1980 APCEF/MA BRA 14.26
121762 PAULO HENRIQUE REIS FREIRE** 40 + 1981 GOLFINHO BRA 14.73
111156 RAFAEL CAMPOS QUEVEDO (APCEF/MA) ** 40 + 1979 APCEF/MA BRA 14.81
110753 PABLO DIEGO ECEIZA NUNES (GOLFINHO) ** 40 + 1979 GOLFINHO BRA 15.35
124213 JEAN CARLOS COSTA PANTOJA 40 + 1982 LABORAL BRA 16.04
121812 GUTHEMBERG DIAS VIDAL** 40 + 1981 APCEF/MA BRA 17.18
124271 CLAUDENIR PEREIRA MARTINS 40 + 1981 CONCHAS NATAÇÃO BRA 18.00
124208 ERICK BASTOS PIRES 40 + 1980 LABORAL BRA 19.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114770 JORGE ANTÔNIO ARAGÃO TRINDADE ** 45 + 1975 TCN MASTERS BRA 14.92
111659 ACHYLLES DE BRITO COSTA ** 45 + 1977 MAC-NINA BRA 15.21
118234 REGINALDO BORDALO MARTINS ** 45 + 1974 AORE/24° BIS BRA 15.43
121766 MARCELO SOARES DA SILVA** 45 + 1975 APCEF/MA BRA 15.69
114485 BRUNO CALDAS FERNANDES(APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1975 APCEF/MA BRA 16.52
124064 ANTONIO PETERSON BARROS REGO LEAL(APCEF/MA)** 45 + 1974 APCEF/MA BRA 17.00
124259 EVANDRO VIANA LOBO JUNIOR** 45 + 1975 APCEF/MA BRA 17.00
119798 JOSE RIBAMAR SILVA JUNIOR 45 + 1975 AORE/24° BIS BRA 18.00
121803 FRANCISCO XAVIER GOMES JÚNIOR** 45 + 1974 AORE/24° BIS BRA 20.02
124210 ANTONIO CARLOS BESERRA MORENO 45 + 1977 LABORAL BRA 21.00
124193 HERBERT CARVALHO REIS 45 + 1974 AORE/24° BIS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118283 ANTONIO JOAQUIM ABREU OLIVEIRA(APCEF/MA) ** 50 + 1968 APCEF/MA BRA 13.53
121757 GEOFRAN DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA** 50 + 1970 GOLFINHO BRA 15.20
119026 PAULO CESAR MARTINS RIBEIRO (APCEF/MA) 50 + 1969 APCEF/MA BRA 18.92

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114225 LUIS NASCIMENTO PEREIRA (APCEF/MA) ** 55 + 1965 APCEF/MA BRA 16.96
124284 MARCUS AURELIO REGO FERREIRA 55 + 1964 GOLFINHO BRA 17.56
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112130 OSCAR SANTOS DE CASTRO ** 55 + 1963 GOLFINHO BRA 23.79

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112304 DENILSON GOMES PRIVADO (APCEF/MA) ** 60 + 1959 APCEF/MA BRA 18.83
124288 ROBSON DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 60 + 1960 OCEANO AZUL BRA 20.00
122874 JORGE NASCIMENTO CORDEIRO** 60 + 1960 APCEF/MA BRA 28.48
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3ª PROVA - 25 METROS BORBOLETA FEMININO (20/11/2022)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122756 THERESA RAQUEL CAMPOS DOS SANTOS** PRÉ 2000 APCEF/MA BRA 32.88

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118290 LETÍCIA MUNIZ DE ABREU MURAD (APCEF/MA) ** 25 + 1997 APCEF/MA BRA 17.71
120891 JOSELINDA DE JESUS CARVALHO DA SILVA** 25 + 1993 GOLFINHO BRA 27.50

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118197 YANNE HOLANDA LOPES** 30 + 1990 TCN MASTERS BRA 16.07
114624 NAYARA SHELLY GAMA DE PAIVA(APCEF/MA) ** 30 + 1988 APCEF/MA BRA 22.13

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119719 ANDREA REIS FERNANDES ** 35 + 1987 APCEF/MA BRA 22.57

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118983 MARIA SILVA DA SILVA (APCEF/MA) ** 40 + 1980 APCEF/MA BRA 20.90

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122398 ANNE KELLY BASTOS VEIGA** 45 + 1973 APCEF/MA BRA 18.90

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111490 BARBARA SÁ (APCEF/MA) ** 55 + 1967 APCEF/MA BRA 25.38
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4ª PROVA - 25 METROS BORBOLETA MASCULINO (20/11/2022)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120556 LUCAS MUNIZ DE ABREU MURAD (APCEF/MA)** PRÉ 2000 APCEF/MA BRA 18.76

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121760 YURI LUIS PINHEIRO CANTANHEDE** 25 + 1993 TCN MASTERS BRA 15.67
122864 JOSÉ ÁTILA MATOS AROUCHE JUNIOR** 25 + 1996 APCEF/MA BRA 21.00

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111683 BRUNO ANDERSON LIMA COSTA ** 30 + 1988 TCN MASTERS BRA 15.09
122757 CAYO YTALO MORAES** 30 + 1988 APCEF/MA BRA 17.00
118709 RAMON DIEGO LIMA ALENCAR ** 30 + 1989 AORE/24° BIS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118994 VINICIUS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA** 35 + 1986 TCN MASTERS BRA 13.79
121540 PEDRO HENRIQUE AROUCHA PESTANA** 35 + 1984 GOLFINHO BRA 14.18
118004 ARIOSVALDO  CAMPOS DA SILVA JÚNIOR ** 35 + 1987 AORE/24° BIS BRA 16.16
123721 LUCIANO ROCHA DE LUCENA** 35 + 1984 APCEF/MA BRA 17.55
124270 CLEYDYSON DE JESUS SILVA DINIZ 35 + 1984 CONCHAS NATAÇÃO BRA 20.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119005 GUSTAVO MENEZES ROCHA** 40 + 1981 TCN MASTERS BRA 13.71
114755 CARLOS VINICIUS LAUANDE FRANCO(APCEF/MA) ** 40 + 1982 APCEF/MA BRA 17.00
110753 PABLO DIEGO ECEIZA NUNES (GOLFINHO) ** 40 + 1979 GOLFINHO BRA 17.50
121683 RODRIGO DE MELO FERREIRA** 40 + 1979 APCEF/MA BRA 18.82
124271 CLAUDENIR PEREIRA MARTINS 40 + 1981 CONCHAS NATAÇÃO BRA 20.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114869 CHARLES FERREIRA GUEDES** 45 + 1974 DM BRA 15.51
114770 JORGE ANTÔNIO ARAGÃO TRINDADE ** 45 + 1975 TCN MASTERS BRA 18.20
124259 EVANDRO VIANA LOBO JUNIOR** 45 + 1975 APCEF/MA BRA 20.00
124193 HERBERT CARVALHO REIS 45 + 1974 AORE/24° BIS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121757 GEOFRAN DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA** 50 + 1970 GOLFINHO BRA 18.65
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5ª PROVA - 25 METROS COSTAS FEMININO (20/11/2022)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122400 GABRIELLA CRISTINA NOGUEIRA HERNANDEZ** PRÉ 2002 APCEF/MA BRA 21.57
121814 HYASMIN GEORGINA GOMES DA SILVA** PRÉ 2001 APCEF/MA BRA 24.46

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122798 RAIRA POMPEU DE SOUSA** 25 + 1994 APCEF/MA BRA 19.63
120891 JOSELINDA DE JESUS CARVALHO DA SILVA** 25 + 1993 GOLFINHO BRA 24.34

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122855 CAROLINA VERAS BEZERRA GALVÃO** 30 + 1992 APCEF/MA BRA 20.00
114624 NAYARA SHELLY GAMA DE PAIVA(APCEF/MA) ** 30 + 1988 APCEF/MA BRA 24.34
119739 TALYANA CRISTINE RIBEIRO CUTRIM ** 30 + 1992 APCEF/MA BRA 29.95

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115859 ISABELLA GONÇALVES DE SÁ ** 35 + 1987 DM BRA 21.10
119719 ANDREA REIS FERNANDES ** 35 + 1987 APCEF/MA BRA 24.17
113010 ELLAYNE KELLY GAMA DE PAIVA(APCEF/MA) ** 35 + 1984 APCEF/MA BRA 31.30

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118549 JAMILLY CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA ** 40 + 1982 APCEF/MA BRA 22.13
124065 MICHELLE AQUINO LEANDRO LEAL(APCEF/MA)** 40 + 1980 APCEF/MA BRA 24.00
119008 CAROLINE TRAVASSOS GAMA ROCHA ** 40 + 1982 TCN MASTERS BRA 24.43

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118505 CELIA REGINA DE JESUS MORAES (APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1976 APCEF/MA BRA 24.06
111168 MÁCIA REJANE DE LIMA (APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1973 APCEF/MA BRA 25.26
118589 KARINA FERREIRA PEREIRA(APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1976 APCEF/MA BRA 25.90

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111127 ANA AMELIA GALVÃO SOARES SILVA (APCEF/MA) ** 60 + 1958 APCEF/MA BRA 30.02

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121728 ELZA BRAGA RIBEIRO** 65 + 1957 APCEF/MA BRA 44.68
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6ª PROVA - 25 METROS COSTAS MASCULINO (20/11/2022)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119738 ALEXSON VIEIRA SILVA ** PRÉ 1998 APCEF/MA BRA 18.00
122452 JOAO MARCELO AMARAL RUBIM** PRÉ 1999 APCEF/MA BRA 19.00
119051 JOSÉ DE RIBAMAR SILVA ALMEIDA ** PRÉ 1999 TCN MASTERS BRA 20.24
124192 ALEXANDRE COSTA REIS PRÉ 2002 AORE/24° BIS BRA 24.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122453 ANDRE FELIPE LIMA CASTRO** 25 + 1996 APCEF/MA BRA 20.00
118657 JOÃO RICARDO VEIGA ARAÚJO ** 25 + 1993 TCN MASTERS BRA 20.41
121758 FABRICIO MENDES E SILVA** 25 + 1994 TCN MASTERS BRA 20.98

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113291 ÍTALO JADSON LIMA MORAES SANTOS** 30 + 1989 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 17.00
111683 BRUNO ANDERSON LIMA COSTA ** 30 + 1988 TCN MASTERS BRA 18.11
119011 ABELARDO RODRIGUES DA CRUZ NETO ** 30 + 1989 AORE/24° BIS BRA 24.00
121741 HARRISON ALVES ARAUJO** 30 + 1989 APCEF/MA BRA 25.15
122863 WILBER PRESLEY FERREIRA SANTOS** 30 + 1992 APCEF/MA BRA 25.34

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119278 CAIO FERNANDO SILVA E SILVA ** 35 + 1987 APCEF/MA BRA 20.70

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
114755 CARLOS VINICIUS LAUANDE FRANCO(APCEF/MA) ** 40 + 1982 APCEF/MA BRA 17.00
121683 RODRIGO DE MELO FERREIRA** 40 + 1979 APCEF/MA BRA 23.28
122402 MARCO AURELIO SIMOES COELHO** 40 + 1979 APCEF/MA BRA 29.14

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115425 ALEXSANDRO RAHBANI ARAGÃO FEIJÓ ** 45 + 1976 TCN MASTERS BRA 20.40
124064 ANTONIO PETERSON BARROS REGO LEAL(APCEF/MA)** 45 + 1974 APCEF/MA BRA 22.00
111104 ROGERIO CORREA LEMOS(APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1975 APCEF/MA BRA 26.29
121803 FRANCISCO XAVIER GOMES JÚNIOR** 45 + 1974 AORE/24° BIS BRA 27.72

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118283 ANTONIO JOAQUIM ABREU OLIVEIRA(APCEF/MA) ** 50 + 1968 APCEF/MA BRA 18.10

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118003 ALBÉRICO DE BARROS SOUZA CORREIA ** 55 + 1963 AORE/24° BIS BRA 26.24
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7ª PROVA - 25 METROS PEITO FEMININO (20/11/2022)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122430 YAISSA LARISSA SANTOS MENDES** PRÉ 1999 APCEF/MA BRA 21.56
122400 GABRIELLA CRISTINA NOGUEIRA HERNANDEZ** PRÉ 2002 APCEF/MA BRA 23.60
124227 MARIANA MALTA NOGUEIRA PRÉ 2001 AQUAFIT-AABB/MA BRA 28.77

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113778 NAYANA MARIA LOPES DOS REIS BARBOZA ** 25 + 1994 GOLFINHO BRA 20.74

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118197 YANNE HOLANDA LOPES** 30 + 1990 TCN MASTERS BRA 18.43
111701 TAYSSA SIMONE DE PAIVA MOHANA PINHEIRO ** 30 + 1988 TCN MASTERS BRA 19.54
114275 THALITA FERREIRA SILVA (APCEF/MA) ** 30 + 1991 APCEF/MA BRA 19.98
121739 KAREN KAROLYNA SILVA ROCHA** 30 + 1989 APCEF/MA BRA 26.00
121771 SUZANNE MARIA NUNES DE SOUZA** 30 + 1988 GOLFINHO BRA 26.28
121759 LEA RAFAELA REZENDE SALES** 30 + 1992 TCN MASTERS BRA 49.84

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
124236 VIVIANNE DE CARVALHO NEIVA** 35 + 1987 APCEF/MA BRA 24.00
121538 LUCIANA DUARTE DOS REIS CARNEIRO** 35 + 1984 GOLFINHO BRA 26.03
120921 VANESSA SILVA DE SOUZA** 35 + 1983 APCEF/MA BRA 29.14

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118549 JAMILLY CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA ** 40 + 1982 APCEF/MA BRA 27.84
121811 NELCI DA CONCEIÇÃO DE LIMA ARGIVAES** 40 + 1980 APCEF/MA BRA 30.21

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
112301 DANIELLE DUAILIBE LIMA PRIVADO (APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1977 APCEF/MA BRA 24.62
118589 KARINA FERREIRA PEREIRA(APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1976 APCEF/MA BRA 25.16
122739 FERNANDA SILVA DE AZEVEDO OLIVEIRA** 45 + 1977 APCEF/MA BRA 32.39

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
113643 CRISTIANE SIMÕES SILVA (ACPEF/MA) ** 50 + 1970 APCEF/MA BRA 31.81
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8ª PROVA - 25 METROS PEITO MASCULINO (20/11/2022)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
120556 LUCAS MUNIZ DE ABREU MURAD (APCEF/MA)** PRÉ 2000 APCEF/MA BRA 19.66

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122742 ICARO MORAIS DA TRINDADE** 25 + 1997 APCEF/MA BRA 20.36
124289 LUCAS CUNHA DA SILVA 25 + 1994 CONCHAS NATAÇÃO BRA 25.00
119452 CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA COELHO FILHO** 25 + 1994 AORE/24° BIS BRA S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
117661 FLAVIANO TAVARES DE BRITO (APCEF/MA)* 30 + 1988 APCEF/MA BRA 16.44
117683 ANNDREY RICARDO COSTA MACÊDO ** 30 + 1988 TCN MASTERS BRA 17.87
113284 SAMMUEL STHEFFANY BATISTA SILVA ** 30 + 1988 TCN MASTERS BRA 18.33
122887 ANDRÉ RAFFAEL BARBOSA DA SILVA** 30 + 1988 APCEF/MA BRA 19.00
122823 MICHEL CLIFFORD SILVA DOS SANTOS** 30 + 1989 APCEF/MA BRA 19.02

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118662 CALEBE BRITO RAMOS ** 35 + 1985 TCN MASTERS BRA 18.75
121539 PEDRO IVO CARDOSO ARAUJO** 35 + 1984 GOLFINHO BRA 19.16
124279 SAULO GEOVANI PINHEIRO RABELO 35 + 1983 TCN MASTERS BRA 19.99
122835 MARCIO LUCAS MOTA CAMINHA** 35 + 1983 APCEF/MA BRA 21.00
120861 JAIME MUNIZ PINTO SOBRINHO** 35 + 1983 GOLFINHO BRA 21.18

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
121677 ALESSANDRO NERES LINDOSO** 40 + 1982 GOLFINHO BRA 18.70
112660 ANDRÉ WILLIAM VILA NOVA ** 40 + 1980 APCEF/MA BRA 18.71
111156 RAFAEL CAMPOS QUEVEDO (APCEF/MA) ** 40 + 1979 APCEF/MA BRA 19.83
121762 PAULO HENRIQUE REIS FREIRE** 40 + 1981 GOLFINHO BRA 19.98
121812 GUTHEMBERG DIAS VIDAL** 40 + 1981 APCEF/MA BRA 24.93

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
115425 ALEXSANDRO RAHBANI ARAGÃO FEIJÓ ** 45 + 1976 TCN MASTERS BRA 18.29
114869 CHARLES FERREIRA GUEDES** 45 + 1974 DM BRA 18.66
118234 REGINALDO BORDALO MARTINS ** 45 + 1974 AORE/24° BIS BRA 20.19
114485 BRUNO CALDAS FERNANDES(APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1975 APCEF/MA BRA 20.61
121766 MARCELO SOARES DA SILVA** 45 + 1975 APCEF/MA BRA 21.55
124210 ANTONIO CARLOS BESERRA MORENO 45 + 1977 LABORAL BRA 24.00
119798 JOSE RIBAMAR SILVA JUNIOR 45 + 1975 AORE/24° BIS BRA 24.00

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119028 MARCOS AURÉLIO MORAES CUTRIM ** 50 + 1968 APCEF/MA BRA 24.57

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
118003 ALBÉRICO DE BARROS SOUZA CORREIA ** 55 + 1963 AORE/24° BIS BRA 23.47
112130 OSCAR SANTOS DE CASTRO ** 55 + 1963 GOLFINHO BRA 24.78

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
124288 ROBSON DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 60 + 1960 OCEANO AZUL BRA 25.00
112304 DENILSON GOMES PRIVADO (APCEF/MA) ** 60 + 1959 APCEF/MA BRA 29.74
122874 JORGE NASCIMENTO CORDEIRO** 60 + 1960 APCEF/MA BRA 40.00
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9ª PROVA - 50 METROS LIVRE FEMININO (20/11/2022)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122870 DALINAJARA FERREIRA BORGES** 40 + 1980 APCEF/MA BRA 48.00
118983 MARIA SILVA DA SILVA (APCEF/MA) ** 40 + 1980 APCEF/MA BRA 1:00.00
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10ª PROVA - 50 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO (20/11/2022)
MATR. ATLETAS/EQUIPE FAIXAIDADE EQUIPE PAÍS TEMPO

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122757 CAYO YTALO MORAES** 30 + 1988 APCEF/MA BRA 50.00
121741 HARRISON ALVES ARAUJO** 30 + 1989 APCEF/MA BRA 50.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
119278 CAIO FERNANDO SILVA E SILVA ** 35 + 1987 APCEF/MA BRA 35.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
122402 MARCO AURELIO SIMOES COELHO** 40 + 1979 APCEF/MA BRA 44.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
111659 ACHYLLES DE BRITO COSTA ** 45 + 1977 MAC-NINA BRA 40.00
111104 ROGERIO CORREA LEMOS(APCEF/MA) ** 45 + 1975 APCEF/MA BRA 50.00
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